Weisenbach 1

Burkhardt Klaus
Kast Volker
Bleier Edgar
Roller Monika
Gotz Tobias

Wettkampftag 2
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368
373
362
336
338
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389
352
350
321
332

Oostal 1

Muhleisen Heike
Volk martin
Basler Willi

Basler ulla

Karcher Loni



